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Date sheet for FA1     Session 2024-25
	Class
Date

	10th 
	8th 
	7th 
	6th
	5th 
	4th 
	3rd
	2nd 
	1st 

	09-05-24
	English 
	Hist/civics
	Urdu
	Math
	Evs
	Math
	Kashmir
	English
	Math 

	10-05-24
	Hist/civics
	Math
	English
	Kashmiri
	English
	Urdu
	Math
	Evs
	Kashmiri 

	11-05-24
	Phy/chem
	English
	Geo/Atlas
	English
	Kashmiri
	Evs
	English
	Math
	English

	14-05-24
	Math
	Biology 
	Math
	Hist/civics
	Math
	Eng/Comp.
	Evs/Comp.
	Kash/comp.
	Evs/comp.

	15-05-24
	u.class
	Urdu
	Science
	Urdu/Comp
	Urdu/comp
	Kashmiri 
	Urdu/Comp.
	Urdu
	Urdu

	16-05-24
	Urdu
	Phy/chem.
	Kash/comp
	Science 
	G.K
	G.K
	G.K
	G.K
	G.K

	17-05-24
	Biology
	Geography
	Hist/civics /G.K
	Geo/Atlas / G.K
	
	
	
	
	

	18-05-24
	Geo/D.M
	Kashmiri
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